BB3 must, latikandur BB klemmliistule BB111

SKU
EAN

Uhilduvus

Varv

Materjal
Paigaldusmeetod
Toote laius (mm)
Toote pikkus (mm)
Toote kérgus (mm)
Toote kaal (g)

CN8 kood

Pakendi kogus (tk)

MAD2003A21
4744397023933

BB7-BB52, BB147, BB142-10,
BB111

Must
Poltamiid PA6
DIN-liistule

12

56

41,5

8

39269097

50
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